SIZE

28

32

34

36

38

40

SIZE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

XX-LARGE

XX X-LARGE

Measure around the smallest part of your walst to find your wlast size.

JEANS & SHORTS

SIZE
WAIST

(1N
28

32

36

38

40

HOW TO MEASURE

SIZE SIZE
WAIST EU/IT
(CM)
73 44
78 46
83 48
88 50
93 52
98 54
103 56

HOW TO MEASURE

TOPS

INLEG
(IN)

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Measure around largest part of your chest under pits.

CHEST

For product specific size/fit advice, please view the ‘Size + FIt’ dropdown

CIND

27-39

39-41

41-43

43-45

45-47

47-49

ADDITONAL INFORMATION

CHEST

(CM)

94-100

100-105

105-110

1o-1ns

18-120

120-125

NECK
(IND

15.5

16

16.5

17

75

18

menu located on the desired product page.

INLEG
(CM)

& & &8 & & &§ &

NECK
(CM)

395

415

425

43.5

44.5

45.5



