JEANS & SHORTS

HOW TO MEASURE

Measure around the smallest part of your waist to find your wlast size.

SIZE	SIZE WAIST (IN)	SIZE WAIST (CM)	SIZE EU/IT	INLEG (IN)	(CM)
28	28	73	44	33	85
30	30	78	46	33	85
32	32	83	48	33	85
34	34	88	50	33	85
36	36	93	52	33	85
38	38	98	54	33	85
40	40	103	56	33	85

TOPS

HOW TO MEASURE

Measure around largest part of your chest under pits.

SIZE	CHEST	CHEST	NECK	NECK
	(IN)	(CM)	(IN)	(CM)
SMALL	27-39	94-100	15.5	39.5
MEDIUM	39-41	100-105	16	41.5
LARGE	41-43	105-110	16.5	42.5
X-LARGE	43-45	110-115	17	43.5
XX-LARGE	45-47	115-120	17.5	44.5
XXX-LARGE	47-49	120-125	18	45.5

ADDITONAL INFORMATION

For product specific size/fit advice, please view the 'Size + Fit' dropdown menu located on the desired product page.